
NSEA Inter-Schools Show Jumping
at Felbridge on Saturday 12th June 2021

NSEA National Championships Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

Arrive, compete , leave. This is a closed event. No spectators
Team managers to collect prizes
NSEA covid protocols still apply. Facemasks for coursewalk, loos & queue's

CLASS 1 Ring 1
Mini 70-75 cm Team and Individual National  Qualifiers 10am start
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2021

guide times No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

10am 161 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Ardnascarta Bard
162 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Woody
160 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Spring Court Bailey
159 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Oreo

10.10. 1 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo

95 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Two Tone Toni
96 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Roughtor Blossom
97 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Timmy
98 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Hot Chocolate II

10.20. 174 Steyning Grammar School Team red Springfield park Statesman



175 Steyning Grammar School Team Red Fairfield Blue
176 Steyning Grammar School Team Red Faith
177 Steyning Grammar School Team Red Byley Midnight Dash

80 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Santigma Orinocco  
10.30. 81 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Dilly 

82 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Whitley Village Aries

130 Millais School Millais LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle 
131 Millais School Millais Copper Sonny
132 Millais School Millais Angelina

10.40. 133 Millais School Millais Bicton Dun N Dusted

105 Hurstpierpoint College Calypso

139 Oathall Community College Skye

148 St Catherines School, Bramley Maluc Island Prince

27 Claremont School Harvey

10.50. 28 Claremont School Black Magic

186 Uplands Community College Billy Bullet

194 Woolmer Hill Nyton Moonshine

195 Woolmer Hill Hollybrooke Satelite

2 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)

163 St Teresa's School Chester



CLASS 2
Novice 80-85 cm Team and Individual National  Qualifiers 11.30am start

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

11.30. 198 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill at a Gallop Haywards Ophelia 
199 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill at a Gallop Denied Merlyn
200 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill at a Gallop Harley
195 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill at a Gallop Hollybrooke Satelite

161 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Ardnascarta Bard
11.40. 164 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Tasty Champ

159 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Oreo
165 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Shirsheen Holly

27 Claremont School Claremont Harvey
11.50. 29 Claremont School Claremont Jazz

30 Claremont School Claremont Just Delightful 

41 Cumnor House School, Sussex Everything is Rosie

131 Millais School Copper Sonny

68 Farlington Smartie Pants

12 noon 1 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo

82 Great Walstead School Whitley Village Aries

91 Guildford County School GroveLad



176 Steyning Grammar School Team Blue Faith
177 Steyning Grammar School Team Blue Byley Midnight Dash

12.10. 178 Steyning Grammar School Team Blue Clooney

194 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill Power Up Nyton Moonshine
196 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill Power Up Lenny
197 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill Power Up Springfield Bobby

134 Millais School Millais Majestic Heather
12.20. 135 Millais School Millais Derrentiage Dandy

136 Millais School Millais Uplift
137 Millais School Millais Cash Cooper

second coursewalk 5 mins
12.30. 95 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Two Tone Toni

96 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Roughtor Blossom
98 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Hot Chocolate II
99 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Irish Hotshot

12.40. 148 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Maluc Island Prince
149 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Dinky Diva
150 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's Bramley Milika

111 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Tandy

129 Lancing College  Tonabrokey Grey Lad

12.50. 106 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Walking on Sunshine
107 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Powder Day
108 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Cuffstown Village Boy
110 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Carrick Diamond Clover

59 Dorset House Dorset House Ashfield Troubadour



1pm 60 Dorset House Dorset House Pierre
61 Dorset House Dorset House Getting Jiggy With It
62 Dorset House Dorset House My Time IV

69 Farlington Farlington School Page Boy 
70 Farlington Farlington School Black Jack

1.10. 72 Farlington Farlington School Iando
73 Farlington Farlington School Westlink

162 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Woody
163 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Chester
160 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Spring Court Bailey

1.20. 8 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Westerlake Whortleberry
9 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Heather Eloise

10 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Spidals Ranger

17 Chailey School Chailey School Leonasisland
18 Chailey School Chailey School Bridie

1.30. 19 Chailey School Chailey School Cosmic

31 Cranbrook School Cranbrook What A Fella
34 Cranbrook School Cranbrook Narnia
32 Cranbrook School Cranbrook Waverley
35 Cranbrook School Cranbrook Mr Joe

1.40. 40 Cumnor House School, Sussex Flo

155 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Merlin 

184 The Cavendish School Sunnyside black eye

185 The Sweyne Park School Bryncerdin Charlie\'s Boy



71 Farlington South American Dream

79 Gordon's School Del

CLASS 3
Intermediate 90-95 cm Team and Individual National  Qualifiers to follow..2.15pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

2.15. 107 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Powder Day
118 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Whitehawk Malawi Koda
119 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Millparks Shogun
120 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Skip to the Beat

17 Chailey School Chailey School Leonasisland
2.25 18 Chailey School Chailey School Bridie

19 Chailey School Chailey School Cosmic

59 Dorset House Dorset House Ashfield Troubadour
61 Dorset House Dorset House Getting Jiggy With It

2.35 63 Dorset House Dorset House Meelickisland Corncrake
62 Dorset House Dorset House My Time IV

60 Dorset House Dorset House Pierre

190 Warden Park Academy Warden Park Academy Disneyworld 
191 Warden Park Academy Warden Park Academy The Jazz Man

2.46 192 Warden Park Academy Warden Park Academy Goldsmith III 
193 Warden Park Academy Warden Park Academy annaghmore chique

69 Farlington Farlington School Page Boy 
70 Farlington Farlington School Black Jack



72 Farlington Farlington School Iando
2.55 73 Farlington Farlington school Westlink

114 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Desperado
115 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Erick
116 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Clemens 43
117 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Midnight Cruise D'Euro

3.05 106 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst White Walking on Sunshine
113 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst White Rivero
110 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst White Carrick Diamond Clover

179 Steyning Grammar School Team White Dunally Rolo
3.15 180 Steyning Grammar School Team White Joan\'s Pride

181 Steyning Grammar School Team White Mr Player

197 Woolmer Hill Springfield Bobby

194 Woolmer Hill Nyton Moonshine

184 The Cavendish School Sunnyside black eye

3.25 185 The Sweyne Park School Bryncerdin Charlie\'s Boy

188 Uplands Community College Buckley

138 Millais School Pennys Dream

147 Sackville School (West Sussex) Harlequin Billy Elliot 

150 St Catherines School, Bramley Milika

3.35 155 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Merlin 



71 Farlington  South American Dream

79 Gordon's School Del
 

99 Handcross Park School Irish Hotshot

34 Cranbrook School  Narnia

3.45 40 Cumnor House School, Sussex Flo

8 Burgess Hill Girls Westerlake Whortleberry

10 Burgess Hill Girls Spidals Ranger

Grass Roots Show Jumping Qualifiers
Ring 2 

Arrive, compete , leave. This is a closed event. No spectators
Team managers to collect prizes
NSEA covid protocols still apply. Facemasks for coursewalk, loos & queue's

CLASS 4
40cm Team and Individual Qualifier
(May be led/Assisted)  Judge on Style only 9am start  

Guide times
No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

9am 46 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Red Misty
47 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Red Rosie
48 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Red Meg



43 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Red Jack

3 Atelier 21 Atelier21 Bentleys Courvoisier Blue Royal
9.10. 4 Atelier 21 Atelier21 Bentleys Courvoisier Blue Royal

5 Atelier 21 Atelier21 Louis
6 Atelier 21 Atelier21 Monty Oreo

11 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Sarah Spangle
12 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Oliver

9.20. 13 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Golden Fudge
14 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Oliver

42 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Black Berry
44 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Black Cosford Chime

9.30. 45 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Black Nero

64 Dorset House Dorset House Casper
65 Dorset House Dorset House Pickles
66 Dorset House Dorset House Leo

141 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Pixie
9.40. 142 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Boozie

143 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Llfar Loulabella

74 Farlington Romeo

83 Great Walstead School Lucky

84 Great Walstead School Seri

201 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy (Shawn)



9.50. 100 Handcross Park School Millais Chocolate Mint

101 Handcross Park School Caramel

121 Hurstpierpoint College Goldy

156 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Danny 

166 St Teresa's School Jacko

204 Surrey Hills Coco

202 Cottesmore Mini Dolly

203 Cottesmore Saxon

CLASS 5
50cm Team and Individual Qualifier
(May be assisted) 10.30am

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

10.30. 11 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Sarah Spangle
12 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Oliver
15 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Blue
16 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls Goldern Fudge



204 Surrey Hills Coco

20 Chailey School Chailey School Woodside Remus Surprise
10.40. 21 Chailey School Chailey School Monty\'s Boy

22 Chailey School Chailey School Arnie
23 Chailey School Chailey School Toby

45 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Nero
10.50. 49 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Warmwell Flamenca

50 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Sprite
51 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Monty

48 Cumnor House School, Sussex Meg

11am 55 Daneshill School Daneshill School Kinamara Island Lady
56 Daneshill School Daneshill School Merrie Micro
57 Daneshill School Daneshill School Cello
58 Daneshill School Daneshill School Timmy

142 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Boozie
11.10. 143 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Llfar Loulabella

144 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Boozie
145 Rusper Primary School Rusper Primary Billy

86 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Ballinahowna Boy
11.20. 87 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Sally

85 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Twyford Cockbird
89 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Sanartra's Lad

83 Great Walstead School Lucky

64 Dorset House Casper



11.30. 66 Dorset House Leo

74 Farlington Romeo

75 Farlington Hown Solo Surprise

93 Guildford High School Tango

7 Atelier 21 Popsilou

11.40. 122 Hurstpierpoint College Twinsy 

124 Imberhorne School Williamstown Bella

140 Oathall Community College Small land Kingdom

157 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Milton

166 St Teresa's School Jacko

11.50. 168 St Teresa's School Rusty

189 Uplands Community College Doonbeg Lady

CLASS 6
60cm Team and Individual Qualifier
(Un-assisted) 12.30 pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
12.30. 15 Burgess Hill Girls Blue



16 Burgess Hill Girls Goldern Fudge

20 Chailey School Chailey School Red Woodside Remus Surprise
22 Chailey School Chailey School Red Arnie
23 Chailey School Chailey School Red Toby

12.40. 157 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Milton

145 Rusper Primary School Billy

122 Hurstpierpoint College Twinsy 

49 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Warmwell Flamenca
12.50. 50 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Sprite

52 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Brodie
53 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Berry

55 Daneshill School Daneshill School Kinamara Island Lady
56 Daneshill School Daneshill School Merrie Micro

1pm 57 Daneshill School Daneshill School Cello
58 Daneshill School Daneshill School Timmy

75 Farlington Farlington Howen Solo Surprise
76 Farlington Farlington Chester the Jester
77 Farlington Farlington Dingle Star Lady

1.10. 78 Farlington Farlington Popsters Easter Bonnet

86 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Blue Ballinahowna Boy
80 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Blue Santigma Orinocco  



87 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Blue Sally

90 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Oakwood
1.20. 85 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Twyford Cockbird

89 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Sanartra's Lad

94 Guildford High School GHS Gemstone Cardi Bach
93 Guildford High School GHS Tango

1.30. 92 Guildford High School GHS Marlpoint McCoist
second course walk 5 mins
1.40. 102 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Sinbad

103 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Schnapps
104 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Blossom

124 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Williamstown Bella
1.50. 125 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Duchess Olympus

126 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Maggie Doll

167 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Fizzy II
171 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Wrens Diamond Pride
172 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Smudge

2:00 PM 169 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Kilncopse Carmen

168 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Exmoor's Rusty
173 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Exmoor's Maghera Wind
170 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Exmoor's Fury Bailey Spirit

2.10. 24 Chailey School Chailey School Blue Pasha
25 Chailey School Chailey School Blue Diamond Geezer
26 Chailey School Chailey School Blue Rosscon Jennifer
21 Chailey School Chailey School Blue Monty\'s Boy

2.20. 182 Steyning Grammar School Howen Helpout



183 Steyning Grammar School Naughty but Nice

187 Uplands Community College Chanlee Delight

189 Uplands Community College Doonbeg Lady

2.30. 37 Cranbrook School Brexit Basil

39 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Charlie's Riddle

151 St Martins C of E school Chestnut vixen

146 Rusper Primary School Daisy

158 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Twist 

CLASS 7
Introductory 70cm Team and Individual Qualifier
(Un-assisted) to follow, approx 3pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

CLASS 7
3pm 171 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Thoroughbred's Wrens Diamond Pride

172 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Thoroughbred's Smudge
173 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Thoroughbred's Maghera Wind

39 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Charlie's Riddle
3.10. 41 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Everything is Rosie



54 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House Coca

153 St Marys Church of England Primary school Smokey

24 Chailey School Chailey School Pasha
3.20. 25 Chailey School Chailey School Diamond Geezer

26 Chailey School Chailey School Rosscon Jennifer

76 Farlington Farlington Chester the Jester
77 Farlington Farlington Dingle Star Lady

3.30. 78 Farlington Farlington Popsters Easter Bonnet

86 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Ballinahowna Boy
80 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Santigma Orinocco  
87 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Sally
90 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Magenta Oakwood

3.40. 88 Great Walstead School Marty

9 Burgess Hill Girls Heather Eloise

146 Rusper Primary School Daisy

37 Cranbrook School Brexit Basil

91 Guildford County School GroveLad

3.50. 123 Hurstpierpoint College Horace 

125 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Duchess Olympus
126 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Maggie Doll
127 Imberhorne School Imberhorne School Lemon Pie



170 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Haflinger's Fury Bailey Spirit
4pm 167 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Haflinger's Fizzy II

169 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Haflinger's Kilncopse Carmen

154 St Marys Church of England Primary school Gracie

158 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Twist 

183 Steyning Grammar School Naughty but Nice

4.10. 187 Uplands Community College Chanlee Delight

94 Guildford High School Gemstone Cardi Bach

92 Guildford High School Marlpoint McCoist

152 St Martins C of E school Wian brenda


